Terms of Use

These high resolution photographs are for free media use (in magazines, prospectuses, books, articles, etc.) provided that John Dyer is credited, e.g. "Gem courtesy of John Dyer & Co." or "Gem courtesy of John Dyer & Co., www.johndyergems.com". Photography should be credited to Lydia Dyer, David Dyer or John Dyer (see information on each photo).

You can also access and download high res photos from the press pages of our website: www.johndyergems.com/press. Please bookmark this press page for your convenience as we do not have it linked from our home page. The website will be updated as John continues to cut so please check back if you need more photos.

Other gemstone pictures and details about specific gems (origin, treatment, etc.) are available upon request.

Sincerely,

Lydia Dyer Head of Media and Communication

JOHN DYER & CO. 5021 Vernon Ave. S. Suite 123 Edina, MN 55436 USA

Tel: 1-715-830-0126

Email: lydiadyer@johndyergems.com Website: www.johndyergems.com/press